TP7 and TP9 Series
SELECTION GUIDE
TOCOS
POTENTIOMETERS
ENCODERS & CODED SWITCHES
Potentiometers
For Volume,

E-mail: sales@tocos.com   www.tocos.com
Affiliated With
TP7 and TP9 Series Part Numbering System
Example: TP96G00N 20S B103 A104
M7-5mm  Shaft-6mm dia.
TP   9   6   G   00   N   20   S   B   103   A   104
POT #1 POT #2
1. Choose the potentiometers structure.
2. Select a combination, if none use 00.
3. Select switch type, if none leave blank.
4. Select shaft length, including the bushing.
Standards are 15 and 20mm.
5. Select shaft ending.
6. Select taper and ohmic value.
7. Determine bushing and shaft sizes.
(Other combinations are available)
Style
TP = Horizontal
RH = Vertical
Size
7 = 7mm
9 = 9mm
Type
6 = 300° Rotation
0 = Non-Element, Encoder or Switch
Structure
N = Single Unit, Single Shaft
G = Dual Unit, Single Shaft
D = Dual Unit, Dual Shaft
F = Triple Unit, Dual Shaft
Q = Quad Unit, Single Shaft
T = Triple Unit, Single Shaft
Combinations*
00 = No Combination
01 = Center Detent
17 = High Torque
97 = Sealed with Shaft O-ring
975 = Stainless Steel Shaft
*Hundreds of combinations are available.
Contact Tocos for combination options.
Resistance Code
First and Second Digit = Value
Third Digit = Multiplier
Example: 103 = 10,000Ω
Resistance Taper
A = Audio (CW Log)
B = Linear
C = CCW Log
Shaft Ending
SK = Slotted and Knurled
S = Screw Driver Slot
F = Flatted
Shaft Length in mm
Including Bushing
Switch Type
Blank = No Switch
N = Rotary Switch
A = Momentary Push On
NA = Rotary + Momentary Push On
E20 = Rotary Encoder
ISO9000
ISO14000